Toll Free Engineering Hot Line: 800.645.5828 • P: 321.637.1000 • F: 321.637.1600
595 International Place, Rockledge, FL 32955-4200 USA • www.rencousa.com • ISO 9001 Certified
RENCO ELECTRONICS INC.
SU
R
FA
C
E

Toll Free Engineering Hot Line: 800.645.5828 • P: 321.637.1000 • F: 321.637.1600
595 International Place, Rockledge, FL 32955-4200 USA • www.rencousa.com • ISO 9001 Certified
RENCO ELECTRONICS INC.
267
RL-4014
Renco Part No.
RL-4014
Inductance
(µH)
DCR Max.
(Ohms)
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
RL-4014-1R0N 1.0 ± 30% 0.043 2.30 2.30
RL-4014-1R5N 1.5 ± 30% 0.050 2.00 2.05
RL-4014-2R2N 2.2 ± 30% 0.057 1.70 1.85
RL-4014-3R3N 3.3 ± 30% 0.080 1.30 1.60
RL-4014-4R7M 4.7 ± 20% 0.099 1.10 1.25
RL-4014-5R6M 5.6 ± 20% 0.120 1.00 1.20
RL-4014-6R8M 6.8 ± 20% 0.130 1.00 1.15
RL-4014-100M 10.0 ± 20% 0.190 0.78 1.00
RL-4014-150M 15.0 ± 20% 0.280 0.63 0.88
RL-4014-220M 22.0 ± 20% 0.340 0.57 0.80
RL-4014-330M 33.0 ± 20% 0.530 0.44 0.56
RL-4014-470M 47.0 ± 20% 0.750 0.35 0.40
NOTES:
1. Isat - DC CURRENT THAT WILL CAUSE INDUCTANCE TO DROP BY 30%
2. Irms - CURRENT THAT CAUSES THE TEMPERATURE TO
    RISE APPROX. 40ºC ABOVE AMBIENT OF 25ºC